PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES

(R.Y. KHAN) (BS-11) IN THE PUNJAB COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.

NO.

1/22500481

2/22500385

3/22500098

4/22500187

5/22500132

6/22500245

7/22500787

DATED:
CASE NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

EHTESHAM HUSSAIN
ISHFAQ HUSSAIN

AMIR NAEEM QURASHI
MUHAMMAD NAEEM QURASHI

ISRAR ALI
FAQEER HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR
MUHAMMAD YOUNIS

ABDUL WAIJID
AHMAD DIN

FARHAT MOIN KHAN
ZAHOOR MOIN KHAN

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

DOMICILE

R.Y. KHAN

R.Y. KHAN

R.Y. KHAN

R.Y. KHAN

R.Y. KHAN

R.Y. KHAN

R.Y. KHAN

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
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