

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES**(R.Y. KHAN) (BS-11) IN THE PUNJAB COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
1/22500481	EHTESHAM HUSSAIN ISHFAQ HUSSAIN	R.Y. KHAN
2/22500385	AMIR NAEEM QURASHI MUHAMMAD NAEEM QURASHI	R.Y. KHAN
3/22500098	ISRAR ALI FAQEER HUSSAIN	R.Y. KHAN
4/22500187	MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR MUHAMMAD YOUNIS	R.Y. KHAN
5/22500132	ABDUL WAJID AHMAD DIN	R.Y. KHAN
6/22500245	FARHAT MOIN KHAN ZAHOOR MOIN KHAN	R.Y. KHAN
7/22500787	MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	R.Y. KHAN

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 17-01-2019 <u>CASE NO.</u> 158-RG-2018